
维生素A

Column: ChromCore AR C18, 5 μm
Dimension: 4.6×250 mm
Mobile Phase: 99/1 v/v 甲醇/水
Flow Rate: 1.0 mL/min
Temperature: 30 ℃
Injection: 10 μL
Detection: UV 325 nm
Sample: 维生素A
Peak: 1. 维生素A

0 4 8
Time [min]

0

40

80

120

160

200

A
bs

or
ba

nc
e[

m
A

U
]

 

62 10

1 

1 

对照品

供试品

维生素A


